Pag. 1/4 www.vodaland.ro
Clean: Separator GRASIMI GRP GEasy 2LS
D800 H1530 IN/OUT Ø110 (SGGLR2LS)
SGGLR2LS
800 mm
DIAMETER
1530 mm
HEIGHT/LENGTH

(mm)
Outlet
connection
height
(mm)
Inlet/outlet
connection
diameters
Calculated
useful
volume
(liters)
Grease
Volume
(liters)
1 SGGLR0.5LS 0,5 620 1300 800 730 110/110 220 37
2 SGGLR1LS 1 620 1230 900 830 110/110 251 42
3 SGGLR1,5LS 1,5 800 1230 800 730 110/110 367 61
4 SGGLR2LS 2 800 1530 1100 1030 110/110 518 86
5 SGGLR2,5LS 2,5 1000 1390 900 830 110/110 652 109
6 SGGLR3LS 3 1000 1490 1000 930 110/110 730 122
7 SGGLR3,5LS 3,5 1200 1400 900 830 110/110 939 156
8 SGGLR4LS 4 1200 1500 1000 930 110/110 1052 175
9 SGGLR4,5LS 4,5 1200 1700 1100 1030 160/160 1165 194
10 SGGLR5LS 5 1400 1600 900 830 160/160 1278 213
11 SGGLR5.5LS 5,5 1400 1700 1000 930 160/160 1432 239
12 SGGLR6LS 6 1400 1800 1100 1030 160/160 1586 264
13 SGGLR7LS 7 1600 1750 1000 930 160/160 1870 312
14 SGGLR8LS 8 1600 1850 1100 1030 160/160 2071 345
15 SGGLR9LS 9 1800 1760 1000 930 160/160 2367 394
16 SGGLR10LS 10 1800 1860 1100 1030 160/160 2621 437
17 SGGLR12LS 12 2000 1860 1000 930 200/200 2922 487
18 SGGLR13LS 13 2200 1790 900 830 200/200 3155 526
19 SGGLR14LS 14 2200 1890 1000 930 200/200 3535 589
20 SGGLR15LS 15 2200 1990 1100 1030 200/200 3915 653
21 SGGLR17LS 17 2400 1890 1000 930 200/200 4207 701
22 SGGLR18LS 18 2400 1990 1100 1030 200/200 4660 777
23 SGGLR20LS 20 2600 1900 1000 930 200/200 4938 823
24 SGGLR21LS 21 2600 2000 1100 1030 200/200 5469 911
25 SGGLR23LS 23 2800 1900 1000 930 200/200 5726 954
26 SGGLR24LS 24 2800 2000 1100 1030 200/200 6342 1057
27 SGGLR25LS 25 3000 1960 1000 930 200/200 6574 1096
28 SGGLR28LS 28 3000 2060 1100 1030 200/200 7281 1213
Pag. 4/4 www.vodaland.ro
CHARACTERISTICS
Product name
Product code SGGLR2LS